The Rhode Island June 2025
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed Date: Jul 14, 2025 03:29 PM

Contact I nfor mation

Name: Collective Action for Education Phone: 1 (401) 464-1333

Email: victor@collectiveactionri.org Address: Suite 102
Providence, RI
02905

Reported Compensation

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures

Date Amount Beneficiar Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Contributions

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution
Type

Reported Anything of Value

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Office Location

Reported Subjects

Committees,Education

Education



Reported Bills

H5600

H5840

H6034

H6058

S0389

$9012

S912A as amended



Reported Public Bodies

Department of Education

Reported Executive Officials

Commissioner of Education

Governor



